
Name of Institute : Dhanaji Nana Mahavidyalaya, Faizpur

Year : 2020-21

Rajarshi Chhatrapati Shahu Maharaj Shikshan Shulkh Shishyavrutti Scheme

Dept Application No Course Beneficiary Name Beneficiary ID Amount Sanctioned

DHE 2021DHR1000375237 B.A. Ajay Jaysing Patil BMHPU03944727 380

DHE 2021DHR1000375666 B.A. Akram Khan Shabbir Khan BMHPU02868633 1180

DHE 2021DHR1000369878 B.Sc. Akshay Kishor Patil BMHPU02643294 1000

DHE 2021DHR1000362653 B.A. Arbaz Khan Fazal Khan BMHPU02639619 1180

DHE 2021DHR1000444889 M.A. (Hindi)Azharuddin Husnuddin Shaikh BMHPU02888334 440

DHE 2021DHR1000056951 M.Sc. (Botany)Bamanodakar Mandar Vishwas BMHPU03366677 13200

DHE 2021DHR1000364012 B.Sc. Chetana Narayan Pande BMHPU03392646 1040

DHE 2021DHR1000491517 B.Com. Devkaran Chandan Kumawat BMHPU05122178 1160

DHE 2021DHR1000416047 B.Sc. Dnyaneshwari Ghansham Patil BMHPU03978000 740

DHE 2021DHR1000469467 M.A. EnglishFarhat Jahan Ikramuddin BMHPU05103399 440

DHE 2021DHR1000527206 B.Sc. Farooqui Mohammad Sharique IliyasBMHPU05143115 1540

DHE 2021DHR1000363337 B.Sc. Fija Yunus Khatik BMHPU03907877 1040

DHE 2021DHR1000376393 B.Com. Himanshu Nandu Joshi BMHPU03976356 360

DHE 2021DHR1000393137 B.Com. Jagruti Mahendra Mahajan - 1160

DHE 2021DHR1000383716 M.Sc. (Inorganic Chemistry)Jayadip Rajendra Jadhav BMHPU02734119 13220

DHE 2021DHR1000375314 B.Com. Jiten Lalu Bhilale BMHPU03973324 360

DHE 2021DHR1000487146 M.A. (Marathi)Kamini Ranjitsing Patil BMHPU02795720 1440

DHE 2021DHR1000435792 M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry)Ketan Umakant More BMHPU03396396 1600

DHE 2021DHR1000496385 B.Com. Khushal Ramchandra Mahale BMHPU05130271 1160

DHE 2021DHR1000482275 M.A. (Marathi)Madhuri Mahendrasing Patil BMHPU02798562 1440

DHE 2021DHR1000532519 B.A. Malak Tanavir Malak Nasir BMHPU05173674 1120

DHE 2021DHR1000506195 B.Com. Manish Baburao Deshamukh BMHPU05131230 1160

DHE 2021DHR1000509899 B.A. Mohammad Azhar Shaikh Raees BMHPU05143085 1180

DHE 2021DHR1000406547 B.Sc. Mohmmad Tahir Raza Ajamal Khan BMHPU03393896 1800

DHE 2021DHR1000590883 M.A. (Economics)Monali Ankush Patil BMHPU02726741 2940

DHE 2021DHR1000512297 M.Com. Moni Vijay Pardeshi BMHPU05142600 5560

DHE 2021DHR1000410676 B.A. Murtuza Almdar Bohari BMHPU05272824 320

DHE 2021DHR1000576977 M.Sc. (Physics)Mustaqeem Khan Rafeeque Khan BMHPU02892933 13600

DHE 2021DHR1000381142 B.Sc. Nikita Prakash Teli - 740

DHE 2021DHR1000389055 M.Com. Nitin Bhagawan Mahajan BMHPU03362795 500

DHE 2021DHR1000446965 B.A. Pallavi Devidas Patil BMHPU03382376 420

DHE 2021DHR1000409846 M.Com. Puja Gokul Waghambare BMHPU02920796 560

DHE 2021DHR1000352609 B.Sc. (Microbiology)Revati Ajay Fadanis BMHPU02700066 1000

DHE 2021DHR1000359073 B.Com. Ruchika Brijalal Bajaj - 360

DHE 2021DHR1000464578 B.Sc. Rushabh Devendra Sanklecha BMHMC09533646 740

DHE 2021DHR1000435904 M.Sc. (Inorganic Chemistry)Rushikesh Bharatsing Jadhav BMHPU02659174 1200

DHE 2021DHR1000550645 B.Sc. Saima Parvin Sadique Khan BMHPU03372823 1800

DHE 2021DHR1000455393 M.A. (Economics)Sarita Dipaksing Paradeshi BMHPU05105827 5460

DHE 2021DHR1000356174 B.A. Shahbaj Khan Firoj Khan BMHPU03908357 1180

DHE 2021DHR1000406985 B.Sc. (Microbiology)Shaikh Ansaar Shaikh Ayyub BMHPU02760809 1000

DHE 2021DHR1000355994 B.Sc. (Microbiology)Shaikh Avesh Shafi BMHPU05643285 740

DHE 2021DHR1000459735 B.Com. Shaikh Faizan Shaikh Zakir BMHPU03363472 440

DHE 2021DHR1000453053 B.Com. Shaikh Hanzala Shaikh Mohiyuddin BMHPU05106736 360

DHE 2021DHR1000496617 B.Com. Shaikh Mohammad Anas Shaikh Abdul ZakirBMHPU05130395 160

DHE 2021DHR1000351019 M.Sc. (Organic Chemistry)Shaikh Nadeem Sk.Nizam BMHPU02900055 1600

DHE 2021DHR1000581988 B.Sc. Shaikh Raheem Shaikh Kaleem BMHPU05231605 1540

DHE 2021DHR1000562715 M.Sc. (Physics)Shaikh Shahid Shaikh Aziz BMHPU02888696 13600

DHE 2021DHR1000395569 B.Sc. Shaikh Umar Shaikh Aleemuddin - 1040

DHE 2021DHR1000473183 M.Sc. (Zoology)Shaikh Vaseem Shaikh Gani BMHPU02763972 13200



DHE 202 1DHR1000557882 B.Com. Sufiyan Shaikh Sajid BMHPU0523511_2 11_60

DHE 2021DHR1_000413939 M,A. (Hir Sushmita Pradip Vaidya BMHPU0s087445 444
DHE 2021DHR1000395016 B.Com. Tanmay Narendra Gachake 8MHPU03384665 500
DHE 2021DHR100056177 6 B.Sc. Tauqeer Ahmad Shaikh Hisamuddin 8MHPU05181700 1800
DHE 2021DHR 1_000497022 B.Com. Vaibhav Dinkar Patil 8MHPU03392647 1244
DHE 2021DHR1000356154 M.A. (Ecc Vaishali Rajesh Rajput 8MHPU03422330 444
DHE 2021DH R1000405494 B,Sc. Vedant Deepak Patil BMHPU051103s6 1040
DHE 2021DH R1000537 692 M.Sc. (Or Yogesh Devidas Patil 8MHPU02450465 13200

Total 57 L39220
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